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Accounting Division

Tel: 073-3782561, 073-3782949 , 073-3781358

Dec 1, 2025
TRAVEL AGENCIES - FOR TECHNION
VAT No.(9.n) IATA Ticket Fee | Emergency Mobile Phone Email Address Last Name |First name | Adress Agency Name
Phone
37-20213-0 | 19.50$ | 03-5269550 [052-8727222 03-5261777 |dorit g@ophirtours.co.il Green Dorit 6 Ophir Tours
520043829 37-25870-1 050-6538574 michal r@ophirtours.co.il Ramati Michal Hanatziv
street Tel
Aviv
37202885| 27.90$% |054-5405694 |054-5405694 04-8551515 oritw@ofakim.co.il Wininger Orit 9 Andrei Ofakim haifa
054-8088607 dalit@ofakim.co.il Engel Dalit saharov
510815913 052-2667700 galiak@ofakim.co.il Kamienney |Galia st. matam
054-5617471 miritd@ofakim.co.il Delman Mirit
050-7216299 yardeny@ofakim.co.il Yotzer Yarden
050-7658899 orith@ofakim.co.il Hadur Orit
37259681 309% 050-8216442|050-8216442 050-8216442 |ronitg@bd-graiver.co.il GRAIVER [RONIT 3 Hayat st B.D.Graiver
050-4040621]050-4040621 050-4040621 |lilita@bd-graiver.co.il ABRAHAM |LILIT Haifa
510202757
37210165 | 19.50 $ |054-4430455|052-3228338 04-8671431 orly@mona.co.il GULAK Orly Balfour st |Mona Tours Haifa
9 haifa
510897093 052-8204070 04-8677049 |sarit@mona.co.il BAT Sarit
510817018 37294316 | 24.75$ |054-5653065 |054-5653065 04-8362770 gadit@lachish.co.il thieben Gad Moria 46 Lachishtours
052-6940027 04-8362776 lenag@lachish.co.il Goldrin Lena Haifa
ronib@lachish.co.il Barath Roni




